Flight A

1st
T2nd
T2nd
T4th
T4th
T4th
T4th

Flight B
1st
T2nd
T2nd
T4th
T4th

NAME

Deena Burns
Jackie Hayward
Connie Mitchelmore
Diane Armstrong
Marian Wyatt

Jean Hemmen
JoAnne Schomer

Charlotte Schilke
Linda Gleason

Liz Klenzman

Liz Thelen

Kathy McDonough

Marian Wyatt

Ladies 9
Low Putts
11/16/2021

PUTTS

13
16
16
17
17
17
17

13
14
14
16
16

Closest to Pin #2
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6.00
4.00
4.00
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

6.00
4.00
4.00
0.50
0.50

3.00



