Ladies 9 Low Putts 11/16/2021

	<u>NAME</u>	<u>PUTTS</u>	<u>P</u> !	PRIZE	
Flight A 1st T2nd T2nd T4th	Deena Burns Jackie Hayward Connie Mitchelmore Diane Armstrong	13 16 16 17	\$ \$ \$ \$	6.00 4.00 4.00 0.25	
T4th T4th T4th	Marian Wyatt Jean Hemmen JoAnne Schomer	17 17 17	\$ \$ \$	0.25 0.25 0.25	
Flight B	;				
1st T2nd T2nd T4th T4th	Charlotte Schilke Linda Gleason Liz Klenzman Liz Thelen Kathy McDonough	13 14 14 16 16	\$ \$ \$ \$	6.00 4.00 4.00 0.50 0.50	
	Marian Wyatt	Closest to Pin #2	\$	3.00	